2016 HIGHLAND ATHLETIC LEAGUE GIRLS BASKETBALL

1/19/2016

1/21/2016

1/26/2016

1/28/2016

2/2/2016

2/4/2016

VISITING HOME
OP GIRLS CcMS
RM RCMS
(away) (home)
RM CMS
RCMS OP GIRLS
(away) (home)
CMS RCMS
OP GIRLS RM
(away) (home)
RCMS RM
CMS OP GIRLS
(away) (home)
OP GIRLS RCMS
CMS RM
(away) (home)
RCMS CcMS
RM OP GIRLS
(away) (home)

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

OUTSIDE

Key

CMS :Cucamonga Middle School
OP :Oxford Preparatory Academy

RCMS :Rancho Cucamonga Middle School
RM :Ruth Musser Middle School

BOLD=|HOME TEAM/PLAYS AT HOME

HOME TEAM PAYS REFEREE FEES $40.00

OXFORD PREP WILL PLAY ALL HOME GAMES AT OPPONENT'S SITE



