2016 HIGHLAND ATHLETIC LEAGUE GIRLS BASKETBALL

	VISITING		HOME		
1/19/2016	OP GIRLS	@	CMS	OUTSIDE	
	RM	@	RCMS		
	(away)		(home)		
•				_	
	RM	@	CMS	7	
1/21/2016	RCMS	@	OP GIRLS	INSIDE	
	(away)		(home)		
ī	CNAS		DCMC	٦	
1/20/2010	CMS	@	RCMS	INCIDE	
1/26/2016	OP GIRLS	@	RM	INSIDE	
	(away)		(home)	J	
1/28/2016	RCMS CMS	@ @	RM OP GIRLS	INSIDE	
	(away)		(home)		Key
				_	CMS: Cucamonga Middle School OP: Oxford Preparatory Academy
ſ	OP GIRLS	@	RCMS	OUTSIDE	RCMS: Rancho Cucamonga Middle School
2/2/2016	CMS	@	RM		RM: Ruth Musser Middle School
	(away)		(home)		
				_	BOLD= HOME TEAM/PLAYS AT HOME
	RCMS	@	CMS		1
2/4/2016	RM	@	OP GIRLS	OUTSIDE	HOME TEAM PAYS REFEREE FEES \$40.00
	(away)		(home)	_	

OXFORD PREP WILL PLAY ALL HOME GAMES AT OPPONENT'S SITE